
Agency Name ATTN: Address Town State Zip Code

Therapeutic Rec A.W.A.R.E Joy Buke 1708 Centerpoint Rd. San Marcos TX 78666

Therapeutic Rec Alzcare Assisted Living Marcus Mercer 550 Rock St. New Braunfels TX 78130

Commercial Aquarena Center  Sonja Mlenar 601 University Dr. San Marcos TX 78666

Therapeutic Rec Austin State Hospital Chad Rodgers 4110 Guadalupe Austin TX 78751

TR Austin Travis County Intergral Care Tommie Calfee Austin TX

Therapeutic Rec Blue Sky Abilities Skye Howell P.O. Box 151173 Austin TX 78715

Public Boys and Girls Clubs of Metro Denver Brian Maillett 2017 W. 9th Ave. Denver CO 80206

TR Bradford Woods John Grossman 5040 State Rd. 67 North Martinsville IN 46151

Public C-5 Youth Foundation Travis Head 3012 Industrial Terrace Austin TX 78758

Camp/TR Camp Aranzazu Inc. Liz Hungerford 5420 F.M. 1781 Rockport TX 78382

camp Camp Barnabas Jay Scott 901 Private Rd. 2060 Purdy MO 65734

camp Camp Camp Brandon Briery 5155 Skyline Dr. Center Point TX 78010

Camp Camp Champions Leah Mesches 775 Camp Rd. Marble Falls TX 78654

camp Camp Lonehollow Meg Clark 1010 Cooley Ln. Vanderpool TX 78885

camp Camp Longhorn Bobby Manning 1000 Indian Springs Rd. Burnet TX 78611

Camp Camp Redcloud Chris Cronin 5900 County Rd. 30 Lake City CO 81235

Camp Camp Summit Lindsey Castilleja
17210 Campbell Rd. 
Suite 180 West Dallas TX 75252



Camp Camp Timberline Amanda Hersh 430 Canyon Ave. Fort Collins CO 80521

Outdoor Candlelight Ranch Bridget Shrum P.O Box 26367 Austin TX 78755

Event Planning Caplan Miller Events Amy Gilbert 4410-A Burnet Rd. Austin TX 78756

camp Carolina Creek Christian Camp Sallie Liss 84 Wimberly Huntsville TX 77320

military/tr Center for Intrepid Heather Miller 3551 Roger Brooke Dr.
Fort Sam 
Houston TX 78234

Camp/TR Charis Hills, Inc. Rand Southard
498 Faulkner Rd.

Sunset TX 76270

Public City of Austin South Austin Rec. Center Devon Farber 1100 Cumberland Rd. Austin TX 78704

Public City of Denver Parks and Recreation Kelly Kitts 7100 Cherry Creek Dr. Denver  CO 80224

TR City of Hope
Toni Carreras-
Irwin 1500 E. Duarte Rd. Duarte CA

91010‐
3000

Public City of Kyle Parks & Rec Deidre Flores 100 W. Center St. Kyle TX 78640

Public
City of LaPorte Recreation and Fitness 
Center Russell Capps 1322 S. Broadway LaPorte TX 77571

Public City of New Braunfels Parks and Rec Robin Kunkel 110 Golf Course Rd.  New Braunfels TX 78130

Public City of San Marcos Parks and Rec Jessica Jenkins 630 E. Hopkins San Marcos TX 78666

Public City of San Marcos Parks and Rec
Domininc "Mick" 
Medina 630 E. Hopkins San Marcos TX 78666

Public City of Seguin Parks and Rec Chandra Jobb 600 River drive West Seguin TX 71155

Sport Claremont Football Club Todd Shimmon
Claremont Oval, Davies 
Road Claremont Australia

Public Community Association of the Woodlands Chris Nunes
8203 Millenniun Forest 
Dr.  Woodlands TX 77301

Therapeutic Rec Criss Cole Rehabilitation Center Cody Hatfield 4800 N. Lamar Austin TX 78756

TR/PARD
Denver Parks and recreation, Adaptive 
Recreation Sarah Swain 1849 Emerson St. Denver CO 80218



Event Planning Design by Sage Kellye Grady P.O. Box2193 Wimberly TX 78676

Parks and Rec Dittmar Recreation Center Clay Shelton 1009 W. Dittmar Rd. Austin TX

Outdoor Dream Catcher Marine, LLC. Steven Pearson 819 Peacock Plz Key West FL 33040

Camp Easter Seals Rio Grande Valley
Roschel 
Servantes 1217 Houston Ave. McAllen TX 78501

Camp Echo Hill Ranch Roger Friedman 965 Echo Hill Rd. Medina TX 78055

Commercial Embassy Suites Ruth Buck 1001 E. McCarty Lane San Marcos TX 78666

Outdoor Epic Adventure John Hardy P.O. Box 1571 Wimberly TX 78676

Outdoor Rec Explore Adventure Mentor Program Mike Braeuer /ToddPO Box 50470 Austin TX 78763

Facilitation Gary Job Corps Matthew Hoot 2800 Airport, HWY 21 San Marcos TX 78666

Therapeutic Rec Gracy Woods II Nursing Center Jeffery Brown 12042 Bittern Hollow Austin  TX 78758

Youth Services Greater San Marcos Youth Council Nena Meadows 1406 IH35 N San Marcos TX 78666

Camp Hermann Sons Youth Camp
Jennifer 
Cernosek P.O. Box 629 Comfort TX 78013

Commercial Hill Country Resort and Spa Alissa Braggins 9800 Hyatt Dr. San Antonio TX 78251

Therapeutic Rec Horizon Bay Loyjean Matlock 1720 Ranch Rd 12 San Marcos TX 78666

TR Imagine Therapies, LLC Leti Gonzalez 15723 Ashley Manor San Antonio TX 78247

Camp Kanakuk Kamps KZ Shay Robbins 1353 Lakeshore Dr. Branson MO 65616

TR Kostopulos Dream Foundation Jared Allsop 2500 Emigration Canyon Salt Lake City UT 84108

TR Lakeshore Foundation Peggy Turner 4000 Ridgeway Dr. Birmingham AL



Therapeutic Rec Laurel Ridge Treatment Center Patrick Boyle
17720 Corporate Woods 
Dr. San Antonio TX 78259

Outdoor Rec LCRA (McKiney Rough Nature Park) Katie Springer 1884 Hwy 71 West Cedar Creek TX 78612

TR Lighthouse of Houston Jaime Monson 3602 W. Dallas Houston TX 77019

Christian Camp Lutherhill Ministries Libby Jones P.O. Box 99 LaGrange TX 78945

TR Marbridge Foundation, INC Katherine Lehman 2310 Bliss Spillar Rd Manchaca TX 78652

Rec Center/TR Mcbeth Recreation Center Kimberly Flores 2401 Columbus Dr. Austin TX 78746

Commercial Merveille Flowers & Events LLC Amy Bodle 2001 S. Lamar Blvd. Austin TX 78704

Therapeutic Rec
Methodist Specialty and Transplant 
Hospital, Dept. of Psychiatry Daniel Franklin 8026 Floyd Circle San Antonio TX 78229

VA
Michael E. DeBakey Veterans Affairs 
Medical Center Elizabeth Nealy 2002 Holcombe Blvd.  Houston TX 77030

Outdoor Camp Mo Ranch Amber Thomas 2229 FM 1340 Hunt TX 78024

TR National Rehabilitation Hospital Amy Davis 102 Irving St.
Washington 
D.C. NW 20010

YMCA New Braunfels YMCA Brittany Spracklen 710 Landa St. New Braunfels TX 78130

TR
North Star Behavioral Health-DeBarr 
Residential Treatment Center Shelby Carradine Anchorage AK

TR North Texas VA Chris Merrill 5400 S. Lancaster Rd. Dallas TX 75216

Campus Activities
Office of Community Relations - Texas 
State Kim Porterfield

601 University Dr., 
Alumni House San Marcos TX 78666

Adventure Sports Oklahoma Scuba Shop
Lee Ann 
Hughes 1350 N. Interstate Dr.  Norman OK

73072‐
3393

VA Olin E. Teague Veteran's Medical Center Michael Weaver
1901 Veterans 
Memorial Dr.  Temple TX 76504



Hospitality Omni Austin Hotel@ South Park
Jackie Marks Dir of 
Human Resources 4140 Governors Row Austin TX 78744

Parks and Rec Orange County Parks and Recreation Alicia Eidam 4801 W. Colonial Dr. Orlando FL 32808

Outdoor Outdoor Adventures Inc. Jessica Booth 3635 Trail Hollow Rd. Hartford TN

TR Outdoors for All Debbie Pate
2 Nickerson St. Suite 
101 Seattle WA 98109

sports special events Quail Creek Country Club Eric Lee 7701 Airport HWY San Marcos TX 78666

Event Planning Rancho Mirando Leslie Lambert 6600 FM 32 Fischer TX 78623

Event Planning Red Frog Events Erica Tarpinian 320 W. Ohio St. Chicago IL 60654

TR Rehabilitation Hospital of th Pacific Robin Palama 226 N. Kuakini St. Honolulu HI 96817

Camp Rocky River Ranch, Inc. Shanna Watson PO Box 109 Wimberly TX 78666

Campus Rec San Marcos Academy Jimmy Ford 2801 Ranch Rd. 12 San Marcos TX 78666

Outdoor/Parks and Rec San Marcos Nature Center Jenna Winters 430 Riverside Dr. San Marcos TX 78666

Outdoor San Marcos River Foundation Diane Wassenich 222 W. San Antonio St. San Marcos TX 78666

Therapeutic Rec San Marcos Treatment Center Kristy Pounds 120 Bert Brown Rd San Marcos TX 78666

Youth Activities San Marcos Youth Service Bureau Julie Hollar 518 Guadalupe San Marcos TX 78666

commercial Seaworld Camp Jack Harvey 10500 Seaworld Dr. San Antonio TX 78251

adapted sports Seton Adapted Larry Turner 1215 Red River Austin TX 78701

YMCA South Montgomery County YMCA Brody Dixon 6145 Shadowbend Dr.
The 
Woodlands TX 77381

Therapeutic Rec South Texas Veterans Health Care System Linda Zaiontz 7400 Merton Minter Blvd San Antonio TX 78229

Therapeutic Rec. Spectrum Social and Recreation Services Jole Lehr- Fizer 1509 N loop Blvd Austin TX 78756



sports special events Spurs Sports & Entertainment Sarah Silva One AT&T Center Pkwy San Antonio TX 78108

TR Swedish Medical Center/Cherry Hill Jane Germano 501 17th Ave. Seattle WA 98122

Commercial TBarM Resort and Conference Center Martha Jarmillo 2549 HWY 46 West New Braunfels TX 78132

Camp/TR Texas Lions Camp Jamie Hawkins
P.O. Box 290247

Kerrville TX
78029‐
0247

TR Texas NeuroRehab Center Robert McLerran 1106 W. Dittmar Rd. Austin TX

Event Planning Texas Old Town Martha Pena 1205 Roland Lane Kyle TX 78640

Outdoor Rec

Texas Parks and Wildlife Department -lake 
Somerville State Park Darrell Fisher 6280 FM 180 Ledbetter TX 78946

sports special events Texas Rangers Sherry Flow
1000 Ballpark Way, 
Suite 400 Arlington TX 76011

Outdoor
Texas Rowing for All - Paralympic Sport 
Austin Diane Mc Diarmid 5715 Bexley Ct. Austin TX 78739

TR Texas Scottish Rite Hospital for Children Dane Dempsey 2222 Welborn St. Dallas TX 75219
Commercial Texas Ski Ranch Carrie Woodard 6700 IH 35N New Braunfels TX 78130

Campus Recreation Texas State Athletics Don Coryell 601 University Dr. San Marcos TX 78666

Campus Recreation Texas State Fitness and Wellness
Raquel Cruz 
McAfee 601 University Dr. San Marcos TX 78666

Campus Recreation Texas State Intramurals Trevon Walker 601 University Dr. San Marcos TX 78666

Campus Recreation Texas State University Campus Aquatics Julie Saldiva 601 Unversity Dr. San Marcos TX 78666

Campus Recreation
Texas State University Campus Recreation 
Informal Recreation Ryan McAfee 601 University Dr. San Marcos TX 78666

Campus Recreation Texas State University Golf Course Ryan Zimmerman 601 University Dr. San Marcos TX 78666

Campus Recreation Texas State University Outdoor Rec Center John Johnson Sewell Park San Marcos TX 78666



Campus Recreation Texas State University Sports Clubs Cassie White 602 University Dr. San Marcos TX 78666

Commercial The Gardens of Cranesbury View Amy Collins 1470 S. Cranes Mill Rd.  New Braunfels TX 78132

outdoor edu. The Outdoor School @ Camp Champions Maddie Kissane 775 Camp Rd. Marble Falls TX 78654

TR The Saddle Light Center Kirsten Toschib 17350 Old Evans Rd. Selma TX

TR Timberlawn Mental Health System Deana Greenberg 4600 Samuell Blvd. Dallas TX 75228

Therapeutic Rec
TIRR(The Institute for Rehabilitation and 
Research Genny Marshall 1333 Moursund Houston TX 77030

Therapeutic Rec Transitional Learning Center
Shawn Jaffray, 
CTRS 1528 Postoffice St. Galveston TX 77550

TR Transitional Learning Center Sarah Morey 4000 22nd Pl. Lubbock TX 79424

Outdoor Rec Travis County Parks Timothy Speyrer P.O. Box 1748 Austin TX 78767

Outdoor Rec
US Army Corps of Engineers- Canyon 
Lake Judy Scott 601 C.O.E. Rd Canyon Lake TX 78133

TR
Virginia Commonwealth University Health 
System Authority (VCUHS) Bobby Johnson

1300 E. Marshall St. P.O. 
Box 980661  Richmond VA 23298

Hospitality Winfield Inn Jacki Payne 900 Scott St. Kyle  TX 78640

Community YMCA of Greater San Antonio Toni Miller 701 Landa St. New Braunfels TX



Phone Email

(512) 754‐6773 bukejoy@yahoo.com

(830) 624-7702 marcus@trilogyseniorliving.com

(512) 245-7557 sm56@txstate.edu

chad.rodgers@dshs.state.tx.us

(512) 440-4036 tommiecalfee@atcic.org

(512)-552-1876 skye@blueskyabilities.com

(303) 446-6819 brianm@bgcmd.org
(765) 349‐5135 
ext.5213 johngros@indiana.edu

(512) 832-2516 thead@cokecce.com

(361) 727-0800 lhungerford@camparanzazu.org

(417) 476‐2565 jay@campbarnabas.org

(210) 671-5411 brandon.briery@campcamp.org

830-598-2571 lmesches@campchampions.com

(830) 966-6600 meg@lonehollow.com

(512) 756-4650 bobby@camplonghorn.com
(970) 944-2625 ext. 
231 ccronin@campredcloud.org

(972) 484-8900



(970) 484-8462 amanda@camptimberline.com

(512) 787-1512 bridget@candlelightranch.org

(512) 610-7700 amy@caplanmiller.com 
(936) 594-4446 
ext.1003 sallie@carolinacreek.org

(210) 827-5863 heather.miller@amedd.army.mil

(940) 964-2145        rand@charishills.org

(512) 444-6601 devon.farber@austintexas.gov

(720) 865‐0619 kelly.kitts@denvergov.org
(626) 256-4673 ext. 
64356 tcarreras-irwin@coh.org

(512) 262-3936 dflores@cityofkyle.com

(281) 470-7275 cappsr@laportetx.gov

(830) 221‐4363 rkunkel@nbtexas.org

(512) 393-8283 jjenkins@sanmarcostx.gov

(512) 393-8285 dmedina@sanmarcostx.gov

(830) 401‐2483

todd.shimmon@claremonttigers.com

(281) 210‐3906 CNunes@thewoodlandstownship‐tx.gov

(512) 377- 0422 richard.hatfield@dars.state.tx.us

(720) 865-0826 sarah.swain@denvergov.org



(832) 545-0321 info@designbysage.com

(512) 974‐6091 clay.shelton@austintexas.gov

(760) 250-1627 steve@stevepearson.com

(956) 631-9171 rservantes@easterseals-rgv.org

(301) 588-4442 roger.friedmanphd@gmail.com

(512) 392‐6450 ruth.buck@jqh.com

(512) 417-6127 john@adventurecamptexas.com

(512) 320‐8899  mbraeuer@exploreaustin.org

(512) 396-6368 hoot.matthew@jobcorps.org

(512) 730-2117 jbrown7457@gmail.com

(512) 754‐0500 nena@gsmyc.org

(830) 995-3223 jenniferc@texashermannsons.org

(210) 792‐9405 Alissa.Braggins@hyatt.com

(512) 392‐7200 lmatlock@horizonbay.com

(210) 897‐6700 leti@imagine-therapies.com

(417) 266‐3228 shay@kanakuk.com

(801) 582-0700 ext.100 jallsop@hotmail.com

(205) 313-7422 peggyt@lakeshore.org



(210) 491-9400 patrick.boyle@uhsinc.com

(512) 303-5073 ext. 
8002 katie.springer@LCRA.org

(713) 284-8417 jmonson@houstonlighthouse.org

(979) 324-7612 libby@lutherhill.org
(512) 282-1144 ext. 
1050 klehman@marbridge.org

512-974-5695 kimberly.flores@austintexas.gov

(512) 419-8480 design@merveilleevents.com

(210)575‐8592 daniel.franklin@mltshealth.com

(712) 794-7872 nealy.elizabeth@va.gov

(800) 460-4401 ambert@moranch.com

(202) 877‐1407 amy.e.davis@medstar.net

(210) 667-5363 brittanys@ymcasatx.org

(970) 865-7100 
ext.7147 shelby.carradine@uhsinc.com

chris.merrell@va.gov

(512) 245‐9645 kp10@txstate.edu

(405) 366‐8111 okscuba@telepath.com

(254) 743‐1914 michael.weaver2@va.gov



(512) 383‐2674 jmarks@omnihotels.com

(407) 836-6205 alicia.eidam@ocl.net

(866) 333‐7238 info.outdorradv.net

(253) 332-4311

(512) 353-1665 gcoffice@quailcreekcc.com

(512) 826-7847 leslie@ranchomirando.com

(773) 687-4595 erica@redfrogevents.com

(808 544-3300 rpalama@rehabhospital.org

(512) 810-9927 shanna@rockyriverranch.com

(512) 753-8024 fordj@smba.org

512-393-8449 jwinters@sanmarcostx.gov

(512) 353‐4628 wassenich@grandecom.net

512-396-8500 kristy.pounds@uhsinc.com

512-396-5437 julie@ysb.org

(210) 287‐9464 jack.harvey@seaworld.com

(512) 461‐1306 turner.adaptedsports@gmail.com

(281) 367-9622 ext.202 brodie.dixon@ymcahouston.org

(210) 617-5125 linda.zaiontz@va.gov

(512) 420-2300 jlfizer@spectrumsocial.net



(210) 444-5505 ssilva@attcenter.com

(206) 320-2186 jane.germano@swedish.org

(830) 625-7738 martha@tbarm.com

(830) 896-8500 jhawkins@lionscamp.com

robert.mclerran@gmail.com

(512) 554-7241 martha@texasoldtown.com

(979) 289-2392 ext.23 darrell.fisher@tpwd.state.tx.us

(817) 273-5261 sflow@texasrangers.com

(512) 769‐9003 dianem@ku.edu

(214) 559-7615 dana.dempsey@tsrh.org
(830) 627-2843 carrie@texasskiranch.com

(512) 245‐2220 dc32@txstate.edu

(512) 245-2392 rc40@txstate.edu

512 245-2392 trevon@txstate.edu

(512) 245-2392 jp64@txstate.edu

(512) 245-2392 mcafee@txstate.edu

(512) 245-7593 rz10@txstate.edu

(512) 245-2004 jj09@txstate.edu



(512) 245-9998 cw52@txstate.edu

(830)515‐9231 amy@cranesburyview.com

(830) 598-6282 mkissane@outdoorschool.com

(210) 651-9574 slcdirector@sbcglobal.net
(214) 381-7181 
ext.2240 

(713) 797-5997 genny.marshall@memorialhermann.org

(409) 797-1426 sjaffray@tlcgalveston.org

(806) 281-5400 smorey@tlclubbock.org

(512) 848-7767 timothy.speyrer@co.travis.tx.us

(830) 964-3341 joanne.L.murphy@usace.army.mil

(804) 828-2943 bjohnson@mcvh-vcu.edu

(512) 268-1420 jacki.thewinfieldinn@gmail.com

(210) 394 3864 tonim@ymcatx.org


